RESIDENTIAL SOLUTIONS
Residential Electronic
Circuit Interrupters
Table of contents
003 	� The 2023 NEC® and what it means
for residential construction
004 – 005	� Dual Function Circuit Interrupter
(DFCI)

Ampere rating
1-pole, 120/240 volts ac 1-pole, 120/240 volts ac 1-pole, 120/240 volts ac
Ordering code Ordering code Ordering code
Long pig tail Short pig tail Plug-on neutral
10,000 AIC
15 THQL1115DF THQL1115DFS THQL1115PDF
20 THQL1120DF THQL1120DFS THQL1120PDF
22,000 AIC
15 THHQL1115DF - THHQL1115PDF
20 THHQL1120DF - THHQL1120PDF
Ground fault test

Ampere rating
1-pole, 120/240 volts ac1 1-pole, 120/240 volts ac 1-pole, 120/240 volts ac
Ordering code Ordering code Ordering code
Long pig tail Short pig tail Plug-on neutral
10,000 AIC
15 THQL1115AF2 THQL1115AF2S THQL1115PAF2
20 THQL1120AF2 THQL1120AF2S THQL1120PAF2
22,000 AIC
15 THHQL1115AF2 - THHQL1115PAF2
20 THHQL1120AF2 - THHQL1120PAF2
1 Combination AFCI compliant with 2008 NECTM and later